
 

Date: 4TH August 2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.01 TO TENDER GPIL/Dolerite/01  

Dated 22nd July 2021 
 

This is for the information of the interested bidder who had or will participate in the 

aforesaid tender, that the last date for submission of Tender has been extended from 5th 

August 2021 to to 12th August 2021. The date for Opening of Tender has been extended 

from 6th August to 13th August 2021 by 1400 Hours. 

 

 

Sd/- 
Sanjay Bothra 
Authorised Signatory 


	Date: 4TH August 2021
	CORRIGENDUM NO.01 TO TENDER GPIL/Dolerite/01
	Dated 22nd July 2021

